
Wheel Tread Load Bore Hub Bearing Part Shipping
Diameter Width Capacity Size Length Type Number Weight

1 150 5/16 1 1/8 Plain 90-06-035-02 0.4
1/2 2 3/16 Delrin 90-46-009-02
3/4 2 3/16 Delrin 90-56-009-02
3/4 2 3/16 Roller 90-26-009-02

1 3/16 2 3/16 Plain 90-06-009-02
1/2 2 3/16 Delrin 90-46-002-02
3/4 2 3/16 Delrin 90-56-002-02
3/4 2 3/16 Roller 90-26-002-02

1 3/16 2 3/16 Plain 90-06-002-02
1/2 2 3/16 Delrin 90-46-003-02
3/4 2 3/16 Delrin 90-56-003-02
3/4 2 3/16 Roller 90-26-003-02

1 3/16 2 3/16 Plain 90-06-003-02
1/2 2 3/16 Delrin 90-46-004-02
3/4 2 3/16 Delrin 90-56-004-02
3/4 2 3/16 Roller 90-26-004-02

1 3/16 2 3/16 Pl i 90 06 004 02

2

2

2

1

5

6

1.25

1.5

2

4 2

8

600

750

900

1000

Features
Non Marking
Light Weight
High Capacity
Easily Cleaned
Highly Impact Resistant
Unaffected By Most Chemicals
Temperature Range -20°F / +180°F
Durometer 55 Shore D

Polytech Urethane wheels are manufactured from a high grade,
abrasion resistant, solid polyurethane tread that is mechanically
bonded to a heavy duty polyolefin core. These wheels are excellent
for use in environments that are hostile to steel or phenolic wheels. 

Options
Metal Washers
Sealed Precision Bearings
Available In Various Colors

Polytech Series
Polyurethane
Capacity 150 - 1050 


	100 Series Light Duty
	125 Series Gen. Duty
	130 Series Light Med. Duty
	200 Series Med. Heavy Duty
	Pneumatic
	Poly O Series 
	White Gen. Duty
	Dished Gen. Duty
	Ribbed Heavy Duty
	Specialty 
	Straight Sided Heavy Duty

	Polytech Series
	Polyurethane
	Thermoplastic Rubber
	Mag Wheel

	Phenolic
	Heat Deflector
	Value Series
	Thermoplastic Rubber
	Polyurethane on Polyolefin

	Rubber on Cast Iron
	Solid Polyurethane
	Semi-Pneumatic
	Duratough
	Pneumatic
	Soft Rubber
	Parts



