Polytech Series

-Capacity 150 - 1050

Polytech Urethane wheels are manufactured from a high grade, abrasion resistant, solid polyurethane tread that is mechanically bonded to a heavy duty polyolefin core. These wheels are excellent for use in environments that are hostile to steel or phenolic wheels.



Features

- Non Marking
- Light Weight
- High Capacity
- Easily Cleaned
- Highly Impact Resistant
- Unaffected By Most Chemicals
- Temperature Range -20°F / +180°F
- Durometer 55 Shore D

Options

- Metal Washers
- Sealed Precision Bearings
- Available In Various Colors

Wheel Diameter	Tread Width	Load Capacity	Bore Size	Hub Length	Bearing Type	Part Number	Shipping Weight
Q		LBS	<u>*</u>	+(O	LBS
4	1	150	5/16	1 1/8	Plain	90-06-035-02	0.4
	2	600	1/2	2 3/16	Delrin	90-46-009-02	1
			3/4	2 3/16	Delrin	90-56-009-02	
			3/4	2 3/16	Roller	90-26-009-02	
			1 3/16	2 3/16	Plain	90-06-009-02	
5	2	750	1/2	2 3/16	Delrin	90-46-002-02	1.25
			3/4	2 3/16	Delrin	90-56-002-02	
			3/4	2 3/16	Roller	90-26-002-02	
			1 3/16	2 3/16	Plain	90-06-002-02	
6	2	900	1/2	2 3/16	Delrin	90-46-003-02	1.5
			3/4	2 3/16	Delrin	90-56-003-02	
			3/4	2 3/16	Roller	90-26-003-02	
			1 3/16	2 3/16	Plain	90-06-003-02	
8	2	1000	1/2	2 3/16	Delrin	90-46-004-02	2
			3/4	2 3/16	Delrin	90-56-004-02	
			3/4	2 3/16	Roller	90-26-004-02	